
 Alpine Fest 
Sunday, August 7, 2022 

German-American Heritage Center 

DANK Chapter Chicago South & Suburban 
25249 Center Road, Frankfort, Illinois 

www.dankchicagosouth.org 

We invite you to this outdoor event! 

$15/person, 18 and over 
 

17 and under-FREE 
 

Wear Trachten for a chance to win a door prize! 

German food & drink available for purchase 

(Kitchen 2:00-6:00 pm) 

Gift Basket Raffle 

Activity/Craft for children 

Call 708-636-3074 for more information! 

Music by  

Euro Express Band 

3:00 pm 

  Doors open at 2:00 pm 



2022 Schedule of Events 

Fri., July 22 Cruisin’ at the Haus 

DANK Chicago South Haus, Frankfort, IL 

Fri., July 29- 

Sun., July 31 

German Fest 

Milwaukee, WI 

Sun., Aug. 7 Alpine Fest 

DANK Chicago South Haus, Frankfort, IL 

Fri., Aug. 12 

 

Cruisin’ at the Haus 

DANK Chicago South Haus, Frankfort, IL 

Fri., Aug. 26 Cruisin’ at the Haus 

DANK Chicago South Haus, Frankfort, IL 

Fri., Sept. 9- 

Sun., Sept. 11 

German Day German-American Oktoberfest 

Lincoln Square, Chicago, IL (Lawrence, Lincoln, & Western Avenues) 

Sat., Sept. 17 Oktoberfest 

DANK Chicago South Haus, Frankfort, IL 

Sun., Dec. 4 St. Nikolaus/Weihnachten 

DANK Chicago South Haus, Frankfort, IL 

Membership Meetings are held on Sundays at 2:00 pm,  

January:  No Meeting February 20 March 20 

April 10 May 15 June 12 

July: No Meeting August 21 September: No Meeting 

October 16 November 20 December: No Meeting 

Please note: 

 Events and Meetings are subject to change.  Check our 

website and Facebook page for more details.  

 Join our mailing list or join our organization to get up-to-date 

notifications of information and important details. 

 Advance ticket sales available for events.  

All Events and Membership Meetings are subject to change due to pandemic restrictions.  Check our  

website and Facebook page for more details. Join our mailing list to get up-to-date notifications. 

German-American Heritage Center 

DANK Chapter Chicago South since 1959 

25249 S. Center Road, Frankfort, Illinois 

815-464-1514     

www.dankchicagosouth.org 

 

 


